Astakhov Andrii Serhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Vinnytsia Scientific and Production Center
Last position of Standardization, Measurment Science and Certification,
Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 64666.47 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3125
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3125
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3125
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3125
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/74bfde44-41d1-425c-a854-c059d7d5bcdb
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Astakhova Anastasiia Andriivna daughter

Astakhova Olena Vasylivha wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21998
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21999

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

an
BiHHMUacTaHgapTMeTpoOIOria ,
eHepanbHNI ONPEKTOP

an
"BiHHMUSACTaHAapTMeTposorig"
, FTeHepanbHUN ANPEeKTOP

an
"BiHHMUSACTaHOapTMeTpoaoris"
, FTeHepanbHUN AUpPeKTOop

State Enterprise Vinnytsya
Research and Production
Center for Standartization,
Metrology and Sertification,
CEO

36 705,39

23 486,63

10 582,18

8 441,60

13

977,31

9 666,26

8 006,78

5417,24


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e7e141a-3581-4df8-bf03-ef9f818ce416
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6da4c09-08d9-4cfb-b36d-2c9e39de3a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5cd981c-f456-4c6c-9e71-339e2ce86754
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3543fe9-e664-49ca-ba4c-ae9f741bffd2

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

35
000,00

35
000,00

30
000,00

25
000,00

35
000,00

31
000,00

30
000,00

26
000,00

000,00

5
000,00

6
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e7e141a-3581-4df8-bf03-ef9f818ce416
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e7e141a-3581-4df8-bf03-ef9f818ce416
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e7e141a-3581-4df8-bf03-ef9f818ce416
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6da4c09-08d9-4cfb-b36d-2c9e39de3a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6da4c09-08d9-4cfb-b36d-2c9e39de3a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6da4c09-08d9-4cfb-b36d-2c9e39de3a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5cd981c-f456-4c6c-9e71-339e2ce86754
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5cd981c-f456-4c6c-9e71-339e2ce86754
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5cd981c-f456-4c6c-9e71-339e2ce86754
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3543fe9-e664-49ca-ba4c-ae9f741bffd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3543fe9-e664-49ca-ba4c-ae9f741bffd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3543fe9-e664-49ca-ba4c-ae9f741bffd2

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 150 000,00
2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 88.0 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 88.0 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 88.0 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 88.0 sq.
(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -
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CAREER:

Aug. 2, 2010 — State Enterprise Vinnytsia
Scientific and Production Center
of Standardization, Measurment
Science and Certification, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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